Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 2112

Artikel 602 512

Rp

)\

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

a3074fcf2022b8fdee7c22e7031066a95510b202

639 g
828,8 cm®

Rotguss

63

9 mm

77 mm

70 mm
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